
Head: L A Kirby MA BA QTS 
Tel: 01628 327500 

Email: nursery@clairescourt.com 
1 College Avenue 

Maidenhead 
SL6 6AW 

 
Claires Court Nursery  

Problem Solver  Risk Taker Critical Thinker Reflective Knowledgeable Inquirer 
Collaborator Communicator Creative Thinker 

 
 Beehive Curriculum information 

                                      Autumn Term 2025 
 Topic : Light and Dark 

Week commencing Topic 

Monday 1 September (2 days) Settling in 

Monday 8 September Light and Dark 

Monday 15 September Light and Dark - Sources of light 

Monday 22 September Day and night 

Monday 29 September Sequence of the day 

Monday 6 October Shadows 

Monday 13 October Diwali 

Half term : Monday 20 October - Friday 31 October 
(3 & 4 year olds) 

Week commencing Topic 

Monday 3 November Bonfire Night 

Monday 10 November 
 

Nocturnal and diurnal animals 

Monday 17 November 
 

Nocturnal and diurnal animals 

Monday 24 November 
 

Hibernating animals 

Monday 1 December Christmas 

Monday 8 December Christmas 

Monday 15 December (3 days) Christmas 

 
Term ends (3 & 4 year olds) - Wednesday 17   December (No After School Care 
on this day) 
Nursery reopens on Thursday 8 January. 
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